Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Camille Duquay-Jobin

Politimi Vasiliki Stamogiannos
Océanne Paquette

Jeanna Valencia

Daphné Fisette
Emma-Christelle Thibault

WD Marianne Crevier

WD Koralee Duchesne Chalifoux

o uhs WwN

Emmanuel Chauvin

A

Skate Canada

Date:

11-Feb-2024

Invitation Raymond-Rosa 2024

Terrebonne

9 février 2024 au 11 février 2024
STAR 8 Women (Gr. 2 Evé. 55) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Laval

Laval

Terrebonne
Montréal F.S.C.
Terrebonne
Ahuntsic

St-Michel
Pointe-aux-Trembles

3:49:40PM

Karine Chevrier

Patinage Canada

Points

32.02
31.89
28.67
24.07
22.67
22.45



